5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 02/10/2023

All Levels HC (#2 Floor) - 18 teams

AR W WNDNMPFR —

Last Name First Name

King
Tennant
Jordan
King
Jordan
King
Beasley
King

All Levels WH #6 Inc - 21 teams

Placing Time

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5

All Levels WH #6 Incentive - 21 teams

Placing
1

1

Rookie #11/2 - 33 teams

Total  Total
1 Cattle
87.1 20
87.1 20
100.99 20
100.99 20
109.75 20
109.75 20
115.71 18
115.71 18
Total  Total
Cattle
112.5 20
112.5 20
110.61 19
110.61 19
111.35 17
111.35 17
112.54 17
112.54 17
101.43 14
101.43 14
Total  Total
106.52 14
106.52 14
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
110.78 18
110.78 18
116.59 18

Last Name First Name

Dillon
King
King

Tennant

Jordan

King
Beasley

Jordan
King

Parker

Parker
Beasley

Fulton
Parker
Gregory

Mary
Dale
LJ
Mary
LJ
David
Ken
Mary

Mike
Ivey
David
Dale
LJ
David
Ken
LJ
Ivey
Crystal

Last Name First Name

Crystal
Ken

Last Name First Name

Joe
Crystal
Alicia

Amount
Won
$207.00
$207.00
$138.00
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$145.00
$145.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
$22.00

$22.00

Amount
Won
$181.00
$181.00
$109.00

Points

—_— = NN W

0.5
0.5

Points

—_— = NN W W N

0.5
0.5

Points



Spears Marci
Beasley - Svdne
Starnes yaney
Starnes Justin
Parker All.
Torres Francisco
Beasley Ken
Starnes Justin
Churclzhwel Ethelyn
Fulton Joe
Gregory Alicia
King Ivey

Last Name First Name

2 116.59 18
3 108.37 17
3 108.37 17
4 109.59 17
4 109.59 17
5 114.27 17
5 114.27 17
6 116.28 16
6 116.28 16
7 111.29 15
7 111.29 15
WH 5 Cow Sort #2 Cap - 23 teams
Placin Total  Total
g Time  Cattle

1 66.06 10
1 66.06 10
2 77.8 10
2 77.8 10
3 103.88 10
3 103.88 10
4 32.84 5

4 32.84 5

5 33.41 5

5 33.41 5

Gregory Alicia
Spears Marci
Brooks Dawson

Gregory Alicia
Brooks David
Ullman April
Brooks Dawson

Coleman Kasey
Capps Alyssa
Torres  Francisco

$109.00
$73.00

$73.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$89.00
$89.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5



